DATA SHEET
MV110W
ISOIL
I N D U S T R I A
MV110W_IT_EN_DS054REV09_IS

INDEX
TECHNICAL DATA	 3

Protocols
0 0 Without Protocol
HOW TO ORDER

MV110W-A0A1A0A0A0A0
Complete code
example for
order
Accuracy
A
A Standard accuracy 0,8 %
B Special accuracy 0,4 %
C Special accuracy (to be defined)
Data Logger
0 0 Without Data Logger
Special Features
A
A NONE
B WITH ANTICONDENSE CAP
C n° 5 CABLE GLAND 1/2” NPT - Nickel plated brass CODE 1.609.1200.70 ( CABLE 6 - 12 mm )
D n° 5 HOLES FOR CABLE GLAND 1/2" NPT (WITHOUT CABLE GLAND)
MID Approval
0
0 NONE
1 MI-001/OIMLR49-CLASS 1 (Pover Supply Code  shall be a or b or c)
2 MI-001/OIMLR49-CLASS 2 (Pover Supply Code  shall be a or b or c)
3 MI-004-CLASS 1
ISOIL INDUSTRIA S.p.A.
HEAD OFFICE SERVICE
Via Fratelli Gracchi, 27
20092 Cinisello Balsamo (MI)
Tel +39 02 66027.1
Fax +39 02 6123202
If you want to find the complete list of our distributors access at the following link:
BEFORE returning any material, please
contact our SERVICE at the e-mail adress: